



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 470/2025, CM APPL. 31743/2025, CM APPL. 31744/2025

SHAILESH KUMAR SHARMA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Ravinder Tyagi with Mr. Kartika
Tyagi and Mr. Dharamvir Singh,
Advocates.

versus

HARISH

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

03.07.2025

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 31st July 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JULY 3, 2025

ds